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Per il cantiere

ELEVATORE A BANDIERA IORI 200
KG DM200APE

SKU: IOMDM200APE

Voltaggio (AC)

Gewicht und Abmessungen
Portata

Potenza del motore
Numero di corse a vuoto
Frequenza

Lungezza

230V
370x320x280
200 kg

0,75 kW

1400

50 Hz

Fune 18 m
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